Tosesans

speedo >

wedstrijden
Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2025
2V1.-1886 Leiden, 15 en 16 maart 2025
Programmanr. 39 Jongens, 200m wisselslag Gebjr 2014
16-03-25 - 16:30 Startlijst
Kampioenschapsrecord 2:49.51 Luca Boorsma Oceanus Leiden 2020
Winnaar 2024 2:55.35 Isai Shields Barracuda Leiden 2024

naam
Serie 1van 3

Mick Boerefijn

Ted Robijns

Nolan Teng

Lasse Hogendoorn
Daan van Merrienboer
Kian Braakhuis

Tijl Dietvorst

Cas de Heij

Timo Krul

Jip Westendorp
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Serie 2van 3

Boris Hekker

Andras Dijkema
Floris van der Veen
Kirill Shirvanov

Riff van der Zwaan
Naud Stegeman
Thom de Gans
Michael van Leersum
Wout Doorn

Lucas de Jonge

o
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vereniging

Wvz

Zeester Meerval
ZVL.-1886

ZPB H&L Productions

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
Team Noord Holland

ZPC AMERSFOORT

AZC

Wvz

Swol 1894

Aqua-Novio'94

ZV De Ham

De Zwoer

Blue Marlins
ZVL-1886

KSN (SG)

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZV De Ham
Deltasteur

Niemo Barracuda

inschrijftijd

3:20.17
3:18.78
3:18.08
3:16.44
3:13.69
3:15.79
3:16.79
3:18.09
3:19.27
3:20.34

3:10.21
3:05.98
3:03.67
2:58.79
2:52.30
2:57.68
3:02.11
3:04.68
3:09.89
3:11.93

201400239
201400187
201400533
201400115
201400069
201400805
201400001
201400557
201400017
201400379

201400647
201400275
201400741
201400587
201400053
201400307
201400009
201400365
201400033
201400175

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to ZVL 1886
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